GW QSLR31.PM
﻿
1 Version 1.2 | 2018-11-14
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW QSLR31.PM
OSCONIQ® S 3030

2 Version 1.2 | 2018-11-14
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 150 mA
ΦV
GW QSLR31.PM-LXLZ-XX57-1 3000 K 140.0 ... 155.0 lm Q65112A6933
GW QSLR31.PM-LYL1-XX57-1 3000 K 145.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A7276
GW QSLR31.PM-LXLZ-XX56-1 3500 K 140.0 ... 155.0 lm Q65112A6934
GW QSLR31.PM-LYL1-XX56-1 3500 K 145.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A7277
GW QSLR31.PM-LYL1-XX55-1 4000 K 145.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A6931
GW QSLR31.PM-LZL2-XX55-1 4000 K 150.0 ... 165.0 lm Q65112A7050
GW QSLR31.PM-LYL1-XX53-1 5000 K 145.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A6932
GW QSLR31.PM-LZL2-XX53-1 5000 K 150.0 ... 165.0 lm Q65112A7033
GW QSLR31.PM-LXLZ-XX52-1 5700 K 140.0 ... 155.0 lm Q65112A6935
GW QSLR31.PM-LYL1-XX52-1 5700 K 145.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A7275
GW QSLR31.PM-LXLZ-XX51-1 6500 K 140.0 ... 155.0 lm Q65112A6936
GW QSLR31.PM-LYL1-XX51-1 6500 K 145.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65112A7453
﻿
GW QSLR31.PM
﻿
3 Version 1.2 | 2018-11-14
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings